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Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Department Of Biotechnology, Kurukshetra

Kumari Vidyavati Annad D.A.V. College For Women,Karnal

993601

993602

993603

993604

993605

993606

993607

993608

993609

993610

993611

993612

993613

993614

993616

993617

993618

993619

993620

993621

993622

993623

993624

993625

993626

993627

993628

993629

993630

993631

993632

993633

993634

993635

993636

993637

993638

993639

993645

993646

993647

993648

993649

05CJH941

04JP1241

03DNH1760

05GNC1606

05CJH1227

05UC614

05GJ1073

04DNH1004

04UC369

05GJ1076

05IP1804

05GNY1391

08UD31

08UD32

08UD34

05CJH938

05CJH943

08UD35

08UD36

05MY1301

05NS1607

08UD37

05UC642

08UD38

04MY1215

08UD39

05IP1806

08UD40

05DNH1135

05DSK752

08UD43

05DWK546

05MY920

08UD44

05UC626

05GP439

02DWK481

04DWK313

05DWK611

05DWK317

04RK1021

05DWK499

Sandhya Devi

Anuradha 

Gargi 

Shalini Goyat

Sarita 

Varun Kumar

Nisha 

Sunil Kumar

Arun Kumar Dangi

Neelam Rani

Dolly 

Mansi Arora

Richa Gupta

Kanu Priya

Garima Goyal

Sneh Lata

Poonam Rani

Pooja 

Rinku 

Anjit Sandhu

Dolly 

Sheema Bai

Vikas Dutt

Hemlata Saini

Nidhi Mehta

Anita Devi

Neelima 

Shilpa Nahar

Nishu Kriahna

Bindu 

Rajesh Kumar

Manjeet Kumar

Nisha Lather

Sachin Gulati

Nimisha Patel

Seema Yadav

Puja Saini

Manju Kaushik

Poonam Ranga

Shikha Sharma

Pooja Rana

Nisha Rani

Rajni Nigam

1406 / First

Pass Prov.

1473 / First

1407 / First

Pass Prov.

1559 / First

1488 / First

1367 / First

1406 / First

1409 / First

1353 / First

1514 / First

1512 / First

1486 / First

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

1323 / First

1395 / First

1394 / First

1593 / First

1496 / First

1482 / First

1224 / First

1356 / First

1477 / First

1476 / First

1460 / First

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov.

Pass Prov. (RPR)

1403 / First

1397 / First

1432 / First

1414 / First

Pass Prov.

1340 / First

1337 / First

1456 / First

1427 / First

Reap.-Failed In
Course Agg.
1410 / First

Reap.-BTC-BT-121

Pass Prov.

Dilbag Singh

Roshan Lal

Sukhbir Singh

Baljit Singh Goyat

Balbir Singh

Vijay Kumar Gupta

Ram Niwas

Devi Lal

Rajender Dangi

Ranbir Singh

Ramesh Rathor

Deepak Kumar Arora

Brij Mohan Gupta

P.K. Gupta

Vinod Kumar Goyal

Devi Dayal

Krihan Kumar

Jagdish Sharma

Satyavir

Ranbir Singh

Ram Niwas Jindal

Rohtash Singh

Braham Dutt

Ramchander Saini

V.K. Mehta

Ramchander

Ramdhan

Rati Ram Nahar

Ravindra Nath Yadav

Vijay Singh

Amar Singh

Rai Singh

Kanwar Bhan Lather

Guru Charan Gulati

Satbir Singh Patel

Ramawatar

Ramkumar Saini

Jaipal

Prem Singh

Mukesh Pal Sharma

Dinesh Rana

Naresh Kumar

Ram Charan Nigam
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993650

993651

993652

993653

993654

993655

993656

993657

993658

993659

993660

993661

993662

993663

04GKL709

05DWK548

05DWK554

05DSK771

03DWK467

05GP39

04DWK309

05AS593

08DWK603

05DNH1164

05DWK313

05DA84

05AMB578

08DWK602

Reetu Rani

Manisha 

Anuradha 

Medha Jain

Sonika Breta

Preeti Devi

Sweta Devi

Sapna 

Anita Kumari

Jyotsna Pruthi

Kusum Rani

Neetu 

Jyoti Tiwari

Dimple 

1302 / First

Reap.-Failed In
Course Agg.
Reap.-BTC-BT-120,
BTC-BT-121
Reap.-BTC-BT-121

1276 / First

1427 / First

Reap.-Failed In
Course Agg.
Reap.-Failed In
Course Agg.
1378 / First

Reap.-Failed In
Course Agg.
Reap.-BTC-BT-121

Pass Prov.

Reap.-BTC-BT-121

Reap.-BTC-BT-121

Ram Singh

Umed Singh Kundu

Ramrup Mor

Pardeep Jain

Suresh Kumar Breta

Bir Singh

Ishwar Singh

Raj Kumar Sharma

Raghbir Singh

Subhash Pruthi

Harpal Singh

Kuldeep Kumar

Ramanand Tiwari

Anil Kumar Kaundal

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

05-AUG-10


